FEDERACION CANTABRA DE BOLOS

4 K Avda. Vicente Trueba s/n° 4 39011 Santander 4 Tfno: 942.33.83.22 4 Fax. 942.35.41.23

PASABOLO TABLON 2011

CAMPEONATO AUTONOMICO 12 INDIVIDUAL

RESULTADOS
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ORGANIZACION:
LOCALIDAD:

BOLERA:
FECHA:
ARBITROS:
CONTROL:

Aitor Losua

Galder Munsuri
José Miguel Parada
Antonio Solana
Juan A. Martinez
José A. Gomez
Alvaro del Rio
Miguel del Rio

Juan C. Gutiérrez

. David Goémez G.

. José M? de la Penla
. David Goémez A.

. Urbano Gordon

. Jesus Gonzalez

. José A. Martin

. Rubén Pena

PP AMPUERO
AMPUERO

LA NOGALERA

14 DE AGOSTO DE 2011
SR. RENATO HORNEDO

F.C.B.
CLASIFICACION
Valle Villaverde 1470 1590
Valle Villaverde 1597 1501
Valle Villaverde 1470 1570
San Ginés 1520 1560
Las Carcobas 1540 1491
Matienzo 1530 1481
Las Carcobas 1470 1530
Las Carcobas 1570 1420
Las Carcobas 1460
Ruahermosa 1460
Las Carcobas 1421
Ruahermosa 1400
Ruahermosa 1380
Valle Villaverde 1291

Valle Valderredible
Valle Villaverde

1640
1441
1490
1430

1390
1481

6.090
6.013
4.530
4.510
3.031
3.011
3.000
2.990
1.460
1.460
1.421
1.400
1.380
1.291
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